

International Science Community Association

www.isca.in www.isca.co.in www.isca.net.in www.isca.net.co
Journals Awards Publications Conferences Bulletin

Dr. Sivarami Reddy E

Dr. Siva Rami Reddy E, Associated Professor & Incharge Head of Department, Practice of Medicine, S.G. Homoeopathic Medical College, Hospital and Post Graduate Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan. He started his journey from B.H.M.S. followed by Doctor of Medicine (M.D.) in Practice of Medicine from G.D. Memorial homeopathic medical college and hospital, Patna, Bihar. He perusing his Ph.D on "efficacy of homoeopathic medicines in management of type 2 diabetes mellitus: A Clinical study". He had given a lot of resolution to medical department (homoeopathy) for cure. He had been published 18 international research papers, 2 popular articles in local magazines and 31 review international research papers in homoeopathy field. He has published one book and five book chapters in national books. He also presented his research work in national and international level that time own the credit of receiving best poster and paper presentation. He was cured number of incurable cases to curable with homoeopathy.

Dr. Siva Rami Reddy E is a fellow member of various scientific and professional societies, including the Indian Homoeopathic Medical Association (I.H.M.A), Homoeopathic Medical Association of India and International Science Community Association. He has been active in the homoeopathy community and has dedicated his entire lie to academics, homoeopathy research and social service. He was a constant endeavour to give benefits to the under graduate Students (UG) and post graduate students (PG) through his research.

Dr. Siva Rami Reddy E is a Fellow Contributor of International Science Community Association.

Ladies and gentle man, please welcome Dr. Siva Rami Reddy E with a huge round of applause.

Dr. Siva Rami Reddy E BHMS, M.D, Ph.D (Scholar) Fellow – FC 591 Research Scholar, Faculty of Homoeopathy, Tantia University, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan. India - 335002 Mail Id: dr.sivaramireddy@gmail.com